Industrial Price List • Effective 1st June 2010 • List Prices are recommended and Exclude GST | 101
METPRO “MAXPOWER” ADJUSTABLE WRENCHES
WHPCARST06 9312002000409 6” Adjustable Wrench $7.80
WHPCARST08 9312002000416 8” Adjustable Wrench $9.80
WHPCARST10 9312002000423 10” Adjustable Wrench $12.20
WHPCARST12 9312002000430 12” Adjustable Wrench $16.50
WHPCARST15 9312198080278 15” Adjustable Wrench $33.50
WHPCARST18 9312198080285 18” Adjustable Wrench $57.60
WHPCARST24 9312198080292 24” Adjustable Wrench $93.80
MAXPOWER ADJUSTABLE WRENCH SETS
WHPCARSTSET3 9312002000508 3pce Adjustable Wrench - 8”, 10” & 12” $37.90
WHPCARSTSET4 9312198066036 4pce Adjustable Wrench - 6”, 8”, 10” & 12” $45.70
White International
PART NO. Barcode Description List Price
EA Illustration
•	 Adjustable Wrenches (individual & sets)
•	 Spanner sets in metric & imperial
•	 Hex keys
•	 Bolt cutters
TERMS AND CONDITIONS
(Subject to the provisions of the Trade Practices Act and Goods and Consumer Protection Legislation of various States)
White International Pty Ltd covers a lifetime guarantee replacement for all White Tools products if found defective in workmanship and materials.
This guarantee replacement excludes any product defects due to neglect, abused or misuse of the product, mal-operation or long period of usage.
Our lifetime guarantee replacement commences from the date of purchase and is not transferable. The warranty only covers the original owner, purchaser or end user and is subject
to the Trade Practices Act and Goods and Consumer Protection legislation of the various states.
Proof of purchase along with appropriate documentations is required before consideration under lifetime guarantee replacement is given.
IN
D
U
STR
IA
L TO
O
LS
102 | Industrial Price List • Effective 1st June 2010 • List Prices are recommended and Exclude GST
PART NO. Barcode Description List Price
EA Illustration
SPANNER SETS AF & METRIC
WHP11MM 9312198848977 11 Pc Spanner Set Metric
Made from Chrome Vanadium Steel
6, 8, 9, 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 18 & 19mm
$54.00
WHP9AF 9312198848984 9 Pc Spanner Set Imperial
Made from Chrome Vanadium Steel
1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2, 9/16, 5/8, 11/16, 3/4
$43.00
BALL END HEX KEY SETS
Made from 8660 Alloy Steel
Conforms to DIN Standard 911 for Hardness & Torque
WHP999 9312198831306 9 Pce Metric Ball End Hex Key Set
Sizes 1.5-10mm Hardness ~ 56 HRC +/- 2
$25.50
WHP937 9312198831313 13 Pce AF Ball End Hex Key Set
Sizes 0.050-3/8” Hardness ~ 56 HRC +/- 2
$29.90
WHP199 9312198831320 22 Piece Twin Pack Metric & AF
Sizes 1.5-10mm & 0.050-3/8” Hardness ~
56 HRC +/- 2
$53.90
BOLTCUTTERS - CENTRE CUT
Recommended for general use
Connection shafts made of high quality cast steel
The knife blade treated with high frequency quench HRC58-62
WHPPC200 9312198854053 200mm Pocket Cable Cutter $16.40
WHPBC300 9312198066227 300mm Boltcutter (4mm capacity) $33.10
N
centre cut
WHPBC350 9312198066234 350mm Boltcutter (5mm capacity) $36.00
WHPBC450 9312198066241 450mm Boltcutter (6mm capacity) $44.10
WHPBC600 9312198066258 600mm Boltcutter (8mm capacity) $54.10
WHPBC750 9312198066265 750mm Boltcutter (10mm capacity) $67.30
WHPBC900 9312198066272 900mm Boltcutter (12mm capacity) $89.60
WHPBC1050 9312198831351 1050mm Boltcutter (14mm capacity) $138.00